14 of this T & C document in this regard. 

5. The secured debt for recovery 
of which the property is to be 
sold 

Rs. 18,49,176.00 as on 02.12.2023 with further interest, 
incidental expenses, cost, charges etc since 03.12.2023. 

6. Deposit of earnest money Rs 1,34,000/- (Rupees one lac thirty four thousand only) 

being the 10% of Reserve price to be transferred/ deposited 
by the bidder/bidders in his/her/their own Wallet provided by 
BAANKNET.com on its e-auction site https://BAANKNET.com 
by means of RTGS / NEFT. 

7. Reserve price of the secured 
assets:  

Bank account/ Wallet in which 
EMD to be remitted. 

Last Date and Time within 
which EMD to be remitted 

Rs 13,40,000/- (Rupees thirteen lacs forty thousand only) 

Bidders own wallet registered with BAANKNET.com on its e-
auction site https://BAANKNET.com in RTGS/NEFT. 
(Bidder / Purchaser to register on e-auction portal 
https://BAANKNET.com using his mobile no and email Id. KYC 
verification will be done online.